WCSO Hestercombe Seminar 10" March 2018

Agenda

09:00-09:30

09:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:45

16:45-0n

Registration tea & coffee

Diane Turner, Physiotherapist. The shoulder, an honest

joint.

Tea & coffee break

Diane Turner cont’'d

Lunch

Dr Andrew Middlebrook. Exercise and sports Science
Consulting. Setting intensity in prescribed rehabilitative
exercises.

Deborah Wardknott, Registered and Paediatric Nurse,
specialising in Safeguarding children.

Tea & coffee break

Dr Jon Sproson, BDS, Evolve Dentistry. General and
cosmetic surgeon, discusses TM|

AOB and conference end



