WCSO Hestercombe Seminar 10th March 2018

<u>Agenda</u>

09:00-09:30	Registration tea & coffee
09:30-11:00	Diane Turner, Physiotherapist. The shoulder, an honest joint.
11:00-11:15	Tea & coffee break
11:15-12:15	Diane Turner cont'd
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:30	Dr Andrew Middlebrook. Exercise and sports Science Consulting. Setting intensity in prescribed rehabilitative exercises.
14:30-15:30	Deborah Wardknott, Registered and Paediatric Nurse, specialising in Safeguarding children.
15:30-15:45	Tea & coffee break
15:45-16:45	Dr Jon Sproson, BDS, Evolve Dentistry. General and cosmetic surgeon, discusses TMJ
16:45-on	AOB and conference end